Working together for a healthier world

Completed Surveys
Survey Response Week

1

2

3

Age

20-29

30-39

40-49

50-59

60-69

70 and above

Gender

Female
Male

Ethnicity
Asian
Black

Mixed
White
Role/Office
Chaplaincy
Community
Other, including dual minist
Pastoral
Special_ministry
Synod
Wider_church
SSM/Stipendiary

HFD
SSM
Stipendiary

URC

389 62%

156
140
93

19
54
176
124
14

159
230

376

18

43
268
17
15
24

54
334

40%
36%
24%

1%
5%
14%
45%
32%
4%

41%
59%

1%
2%
1%
97%

5%
1%
11%
69%
4%
4%
6%

0%
14%
86%

HEAILTHCARE
FOR THE CLERGY

InterHealth

Worldwide



- Srlukes  InterHealth

Working together for a healthier world | HEALTHCARE

FOR THE CLERGY Worldwide
URC
Completed Surveys 389 62%
Years in Ministry
0-9 years 83 21%
10-19 years 141 36%
20-29 years 87 22%
30-39 years 72 19%
40-49 years 5 1%
50-59 years 1 0%
Length in Current Post
0-2 years 106 27%
3-4 years 70 18%
5-6 years 71 18%
7-8 years 49 13%
9-10 years 45 12%
11+ years 48 12%
Full Time/Part Time
Full time 305 78%
Part time 84 22%

Hours per Week

0-9 hours 8 2%
10-19 hours 13 3%
20-29 hours 30 8%
30-39 hours 37 10%
40-49 hours 166 43%
50+ hours 135 35%
Day Off in 5 Weeks
No 75 19%

Yes 314 81%



 Srlukes  InterHealth

Working together for a healthier world _ . HEAITHCARE

FOR THE CLERGY Worldwide
URC
Completed Surveys 389 62%
Number Parishes
0 64 16%
1 124 32%
2 105 27%
3 56 14%
4 16 4%
5 24 6%
Population Size
0-25 17 4%
26-50 33 8%
51-100 108 28%
101-150 100 26%
151-200 40 10%
201+ 29 7%
Not Applicable 62 16%
Ministry Context
Mixed 145 37%
Rural 62 16%
Urban 182 47%

Personal Status

Divorced remarried 23 6%
Divorced single 23 6%
In Civil Partnership 8 2%
Married 296 76%
Single 30 8%
Widowed 9 2%

Spouse Working

No 111 29%
Yes - full time 117 30%
Yes - part time 99 25%

Accommodation

Own accommodation 90 23%
Provided by church 299 77%



- Srlukes  InterHealth

Working together for a healthier world e ?ﬁé%’{%%%%m Worldwide
URC
Completed Surveys 389 62%
Calling vs. Secular
No different 15 4%
Slightly different 40 10%
Different 149 38%
Very different 185 48%
Theological Persuasion
Evangelical 71 18%
Liberal 144 37%

Not easily categorised 174  45%



