



Completed Surveys	389	62%
Survey Response Week		
1	156	40%
2	140	36%
3	93	24%
Age		
20-29	2	1%
30-39	19	5%
40-49	54	14%
50-59	176	45%
60-69	124	32%
70 and above	14	4%
Gender		
Female	159	41%
Male	230	59%
Ethnicity		
Asian	4	1%
Black	7	2%
Mixed	2	1%
White	376	97%
Role/Office		
Chaplaincy	18	5%
Community	4	1%
Other, including dual minist	43	11%
Pastoral	268	69%
Special_ministry	17	4%
Synod	15	4%
Wider_church	24	6%
SSM/Stipendiary		
HFD	1	0%
SSM	54	14%
Stipendiary	334	86%





Completed Surveys	389	62%
Years in Ministry		
0-9 years	83	21%
10-19 years	141	36%
20-29 years	87	22%
30-39 years	72	19%
40-49 years	5	1%
50-59 years	1	0%
Length in Current Post		
0-2 years	106	27%
3-4 years	70	18%
5-6 years	71	18%
7-8 years	49	13%
9-10 years	45	12%
11+ years	48	12%
Full Time/Part Time		
Full time	305	78%
Part time	84	22%
Hours per Week		
0-9 hours	8	2%
10-19 hours	13	3%
20-29 hours	30	8%
30-39 hours	37	10%
40-49 hours	166	43%
50+ hours	135	35%
Day Off in 5 Weeks		
No	75	19%
Yes	314	81%





Completed Surveys	389	62%
Number Parishes		
0	64	16%
1	124	32%
2	105	27%
3	56	14%
4	16	4%
5	24	6%
Population Size		
0-25	17	4%
26-50	33	8%
51-100	108	28%
101-150	100	26%
151-200	40	10%
201+	29	7%
Not Applicable	62	16%
Ministry Context		
Mixed	145	37%
Rural	62	16%
Urban	182	47%
Personal Status		
Divorced remarried	23	6%
Divorced single	23	6%
In Civil Partnership	8	2%
Married	296	76%
Single	30	8%
Widowed	9	2%
Spouse Working		
No	111	29%
Yes - full time	117	30%
Yes - part time	99	25%
Accommodation		
Own accommodation	90	23%
Provided by church	299	77%

Working together for a healthier world





Completed Surveys	389	62%
Calling vs. Secular		
No different	15	4%
Slightly different	40	10%
Different	149	38%
Very different	185	48%
Theological Persuasion		
Evangelical	71	18%
Liberal	144	37%
Not easily categorised	174	45%